TRANS

192632
192610
192640
192615
192683
192570
192673
192591
192609
192636
192572
192571
192653
192646
192623
192664
192602
192650
192578
192592
192577
192567
192601
192600
192655
192605
192644
192681
192565
192590
192616
192612
192588
192568
192679
192583
192649
192629
192637
192657
192613
192563
192614
192678

NAME

COwW(S)
MEHLING/GREG
BECKSTRAND/LIND
HURON CONTINENT
BAYSINGER/KEVIN
RUNGE/DAVID
WORMSTADT/WENTO
HURON CONTINENT
NELSON/ERIC
BECKSTRAND/LIND
HURON CONTINENT
ZELL/ERIC
WORMSTADT/WENTO
TSCHETTER/MIKE
SPADER/KEVIN
ULMER CATTLE CO
ULMER CATTLE CO
TSCHETTER/MIKE
SPADER/KEVIN
ZELL/ERIC
NELSON/ERIC
ZELL/ERIC
WORMSTADT/WENTO
TSCHETTER/MIKE
TSCHETTER/MIKE
TSCHETTER/MIKE
TSCHETTER/MIKE
HURON CONTINENT
RUNGE/DAVID
ROSTYNE/CHARLES
NELSON/ERIC
KAHRE/JAYDEN

K & K LIVESTOCK
NELSON/ERIC
WORMSTADT/WENTO
RUNGE/DAVID
ZELL/ERIC
SPADER/KEVIN
MEHLING/COLE
HURON CONTINENT
HURON CONTINENT
PYLE/CHUCK
ROSTYNE/CHARLES
PYLE/CHUCK
RUNGE/DAVID
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BLK-COW
CHARX-COW
BWF-COW
RD-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RD-COW
BLKRDX-COW
BLKRDX-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RD-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLKRDX-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BWF-COW
BLKBWF-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RD-COW
BLK-COW
BWF-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLKRDX-COW
BLKBWF-COW
RD-COW
CHARX-COW
RD-COW
BLK-COW

AVG.WT

1670
1925
1250
1725
2120
1623
1130
1804
1435
1187
1185
1497
1390
1650
1455
1575
1505
1625
1885
1900
1498
1488
1458
1530
1765
1585
1350
1505
1770
1535
1478
1265
1575
1260
1657
1280
1170
1395
1438
1507
1370
1603
1420
1411

$/CWT

76.00
75.00
75.00
74.50
74.00
74.00
73.00
72.50
71.00
70.50
70.00
68.00
68.00
67.50
67.50
67.00
67.00
66.00
65.50
65.50
64.50
64.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
62.50
62.00
61.50
61.50
61.00
60.50
60.50
60.00
60.00
59.50
59.00
59.00
59.00
58.50
58.50
58.50
58.00
58.00
58.00

$/HEAD

1269.20
1443.75
937.50
1285.13
1568.80
1201.02
824.90
1307.72
1018.85
836.60
829.50
1017.96
945.20
1113.75
982.13
1055.25
1008.35
1072.50
1234.68
1244.50
965.89
952.00
918.75
963.90
1111.95
990.62
837.00
925.58
1088.55
936.35
893.89
765.33
945.00
756.00
985.72
755.20
690.30
823.05
840.94
881.68
801.45
929.45
823.60
818.21



192573
192617
192677
192658
192608
192586
192674
192607
192663
192680
192625
192599
192647
192654
192589
192651
192659
192619
192639
192582
192580
192641
192638
192682
192624
192575
192648
192642
192686
192685
192564
192585
192670
192643
192665
192587
192620
192603
192671
192634
192668
192604
192652
192669
192645
192611
192569

ZELL/ERIC
KAHRE/JAYDEN
KAHRE/BRET
HURON CONTINENT
KAHRE/DAN
ZELL/ERIC

HURON CONTINENT
KAHRE/DAN

HURON CONTINENT
RUNGE/DAVID
MEHLING/COLE
TSCHETTER/MIKE
SPADER/KEVIN
TSCHETTER/MIKE
NELSON/ERIC
SPADER/KEVIN
HURON CONTINENT
NEUHARTH/LARRY
HURON CONTINENT
ZELL/ERIC
ZELL/ERIC

HURON CONTINENT
HURON CONTINENT
RUNGE/DAVID
ULMER CATTLE CO
ZELL/ERIC
SPADER/KEVIN
HURON CONTINENT
RUNGE/DAVID
RUNGE/DAVID
ROSTYNE/CHARLES
ZELL/ERIC

HURON CONTINENT
HURON CONTINENT
HURON CONTINENT
ZELL/ERIC
NEUHARTH/LARRY
TSCHETTER/MIKE
HURON CONTINENT
MEHLING/GREG
HURON CONTINENT
TSCHETTER/MIKE
TSCHETTER/MIKE
HURON CONTINENT
PHILLIPS/JERRY

K & K LIVESTOCK
WORMSTADT/WENTO
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BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RD-COW
BWF-COW
BLK-COW

BLKBWF-COW

BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW

BLKBWF-COW
BLKBWF-COW

BWF-COW
BWF-COW
BLK-COW
BWF-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BWF-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BWF-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BWF-COW
BWF-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BWF-COW

BLK-COW-THIN

BLK-COW
BLK-COW

1375
1448
1255
1475
1505
1379
1420
1329
1270
1595
1415
1160
1200
1473
1675
1320
1445
1468
1341
1035
1270
1353
1300
1225
1545

880
1265
1270
1292
1191
1083
1150
1245
1190
1265
1385
1550
1245
1115
1235
1325
1135
1340
1145
1129
1050
1275

57.50
57.50
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.50
55.00
55.00
54.50
54.50
54.00
54.00
53.50
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
54.50
52.00
50.50
50.50
50.50
50.50
50.00
49.50
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
48.50
48.50
48.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
47.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
45.50
45.00
44.00

790.63
832.60
702.80
826.00
842.80
765.35
781.00
731.16
692.15
869.28
764.10
626.40
642.00
780.42
887.75
699.60
765.85
eli
710.73
548.55
673.10
710.07
676.00
618.63
770.13
444.40
638.83
635.00
639.38
583.71
530.42
563.50
610.05
377.15
613.53
664.80
744.00
597.60
535.20
592.80
622.75
522.10
616.40
526.70
513.50
472.50
561.00



192574
192581
192633
192598
192672
192662
192597
192579
192656
192631
192675
192676
192626
192627
192566
192666
192576
192596

192621
192630
192622
192593
192594
192660
192635
192606
192661
192595
192628

192684
192618
192667
192584

192738
192758

ZELL/ERIC
ZELL/ERIC
MEHLING/ROY
DERKSEN/JOHN
HURON CONTINENT
HURON CONTINENT
DUBRO/CHAD
ZELL/ERIC
TSCHETTER/MIKE
MEHLING/GREG
KAHRE/BRET
KAHRE/BRET
MEHLING/GREG
MEHLING/GREG
ROSTYNE/CHARLES
HURON CONTINENT
ZELL/ERIC
KELSEY/JEFF

BULL(S)
BORAH/ERIC & AN

MEHLING/COLE
LARSEN/BILL
TIMP/BOB
TIMP/BOB

HOHM FARMS
DICKSON/KURT
KRETCHMER/ROD
HOHM FARMS
TIMP/BOB
MEHLING/GREG

HFRT(S)
RUNGE/DAVID
KAHRE/JAYDEN
HURON CONTINENT
ZELL/ERIC

STR(S)
LICHTY/NATHAN

HOLFORTY/DAN
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BWF-COW
BWF-COW-FULL
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW-THIN
BWF-COW-EYE
BLK-COW-AS-IS
BWF-COW-EYE
BLK-COW-THIN
BLK-COW-AS-IS
CHARX-COW-AS-IS
BLKRDX-COW-AS-IS
BLK-COW-AS-IS
BLK-COW-AS-IS
BLKBWF-COW
BLK-COW-AS-IS
BWF-COW-EYE
BLK-COW-AS-IS

BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
RD-BULL
BLKRDX-BULL
RD-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL-LAME
BLK-BULL
RD-BULL
BLK-BULL-AS-IS

BLK-HFRT
BLK-HFRT
BWF-HFRT
BWF-HFRT-THIN

BLK-STR
RD-STR

1773.00
1632.83
1902.75
1829.90
1783.50
153555
1435.90
1398.10
1640.00
1376.70

320.25



192725
192736
192761
192751
192765
192750
192737
192747
192735
192757
192749
192748
192755
192724
192727
192734
192733
192703
192745
192702
192700
192728
192704
192717
192722
192723
192716
192766
192762
192710
192729
192773
192712
192721
192772
192709
192711
192718
192730
192726
192719
192701

192743

HOFER/DAVE & DE
LICHTY/NATHAN
MARY JO HOFER
RUNGE/STEVEN V
HCM FEEDING
RUNGE/STEVEN V
LICHTY/NATHAN
RUNGE/STEVEN V
LICHTY/NATHAN
HOLFORTY/DAN
RUNGE/STEVEN V
LICHTY/NATHAN
PESKEY/DEAN & J
HOFER/DAVE & DE
LARSEN/KEITH
REUER/DARREL
REUER/DARREL
HOFER/LOREN
GARBE/TERRY
HOFER/ELDON EGA
HOFER/ELDON EGA
LARSEN/KEITH
HOFER/ELDON EGA
YMKER/NATHAN
HOFER/DAVE & DE
HOFER/DAVE & DE
YMKER/NATHAN
HCM FEEDING
MARY JO HOFER
WALDNER/JEFF
LARSEN/KEITH
ULMER CATTLE CO
LICHTY/NATHAN
RUNGE/DAVID
ULMER CATTLE CO
WALDNER/JEFF
LICHTY/NATHAN
BAUM/BRIAN
LARSEN/KEITH
HOFER/DAVE & DE
BAUM/BRIAN
HOFER/ELDON EGA

HFR(S)
LICHTY/NATHAN

BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
CHARX-STR
BLK-STR
RD-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
RD-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLKRDX-STR
CHARX-STR
CHARX-STR
BLKRDX-STR
BLK-STR
BLKRDX-STR
BLCHRD-STR
BLKRDX-STR
BLKRDX-STR
BLKRDX-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
CHARX-STR
BLK-STR
BLKRDX-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLKBWF-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLKX-STR
BLK-STR-LUMP
BLK-STR
BWF-STR

BLK-HFR

198.00
194.50
192.00
191.00
191.00
190.00
187.00
174.00
172.00
171.00
171.00
167.00
165.00
164.00
164.00

0.00
163.00
162.50
162.00
161.50
161.50
161.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
159.75
159.50
159.00
156.00
154.50
153.00
152.00
151.00
150.50
150.00
147.00
146.00
140.25
134.00
133.50
123.00

174.00

871.20
1110.22
987.43
725.80
955.00
1042.62
991.10
1194.25
1157.22
994.91
1186.48
1121.68
1146.75
1011.88
1204.99
0.00
1298.26
1466.77
1248.71
1546.37
1548.26
996.19
1496.00
1333.33
1382.77
1208.31
1382.98
954.00
964.60
1284.19
1284.43
1397.71
955.08
1369.55
1458.75
1390.13
1118.99
1434.93
1185.90
1201.50
1371.45
0.00

1277.12

643.80



192740
192742
192739
192767
192759
192763
192753
192731
192752
192756
192764
192746
192760
192732
192689
192691
192692
192690
192693
192694
192705
192720
192708
192713
192706
192714
192754
192715
192707
192695
192696
192769
192688
192687
192699
192697
192698
192741
192768
192770
192771
192744

LICHTY/NATHAN
LICHTY/NATHAN
LICHTY/NATHAN
HCM FEEDING
HOLFORTY/DAN
MARY JO HOFER
RUNGE/STEVEN V
LARSEN/KEITH
RUNGE/STEVEN V
PESKEY/DEAN & J
MARY JO HOFER
GARBE/TERRY
HOLFORTY/DAN
LARSEN/KEITH
HOFER/ELDON EGA
HOFER/ELDON EGA
HOFER/TODD
HOFER/ELDON EGA
HOFER/TODD
HOFER/TODD
NOWELL/KENNETH
BAUM/BRIAN
WORMSTADT/WENTO
LICHTY/NATHAN
NOWELL/KENNETH
LICHTY/NATHAN
RUNGE/STEVEN V
LICHTY/NATHAN
NOWELL/KENNETH
BAYSINGER/KEVIN
KAHRE/BRET

HCM FEEDING
DICKSON/KURT
DICKSON/KURT
KAHRE/BRET
KAHRE/BRET
KAHRE/BRET
LICHTY/NATHAN
LICHTY/NATHAN
BAYSINGER/KEVIN
HOFER/TODD
LICHTY/NATHAN

18

45

16
13
37
13

28

19
61
24
37
61
62
63
31
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BLK-HFR
RD-HFR
BLK-HFR
CHARX-HFR
RD-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
RD-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLCHRD-HFR
BLCHRD-HFR
BLCHRD-HFR
BLCHRD-HFR
BLCHRD-HFR
BLCHRD-HFR
BLKRDX-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLCHRD-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR-EYE
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BWF-HFR
BLK-HFR
BWF-HFR
BLK-HFR
RD-HFR
BLK-HFR-LAME
BLK-HFR-LUMP
BLK-HFR-BRED
BLK-HFR-BRED
BLK-HFR-EYE
BLK-HFR

145.01

891.08
824.50
982.33
869.40
829.79
894.40
946.95
997.12
1036.68
1045.32
680.80
1058.73
847.30
1039.89
1324.28
1328.62
1300.77
1319.22
1299.12
1283.88
1467.89
1322.30
1509.96
1024.65
1221.45
1123.85
504.35
837.50
1464.00
1206.00
1169.55
1014.55
123335
1147.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1196.87



